Benefits of Layne POREFLON MBRs:
• Municipal and Industrial Wastewater
Applications
• Superior Filtration
• Long Service Life
• Stands Up to Rigorous Cleaning
• Withstands Harsh Conditions
• Resists Wear

Volume: 19,813 GPD
MLSS: 8,000-12,000 mg/l
2 2Total Membrane Area: 125m  (1,346ft )
Set Flux: 0.6 m/day (14.72)
BR-MBR 06-11 supercedes BR-MBR 01/11
POREFLON  Standard Package Plant Sizes®
Poreflon (PTFE) PVDF
IPA Flux (ml/cm2 • min) 6 1.5
Pore Size 0.2μm 0.1μm
Porosity 80% 67%
Outer Diameter 2.3 mm 1.3 mm
Inner Diameter 1.1 mm 0.7 mm
Tensile Strength (Newtons) 63N 10N
Pre-Engineered Package Plants
Model W L H Max GPD
Layne MBR-S10 5.5' 24.5' 8.0' 10,000
Layne MBR-S12 6.5' 24.5' 8.0' 12,000
Layne MBR-S16 8.5' 24.5' 8.0' 16,000
Layne MBR-S20 10.5' 24.5' 8.0' 20,000
Layne MBR-S25 8.5' 32.5' 9.0' 25,000
Layne MBR-S36 8.5' 34.5' 10.0' 36,000
Layne MBR-S45 10.5' 34.5' 10.0' 45,000
Layne MBR-S60 10.5' 45.5' 10.0' 60,000
Layne MBR-S75 11.9' 46.0' 12.0' 75,000
Layne MBR-S100 11.9' 56.0' 12.0' 100,000
Layne MBR-S120 14.0' 56.0' 12.0' 120,000
POREFLON MBR Performance Comparison
Membrane Hydrophilic PTFE
Pore size 0.2 µm
Casing Material ABS Resin